$.'\:1liI;JW, oi'.9siist.alit, SQQ1'Qi;:;};p-;; Qf tR'i i!QJ~r. 

7. The 1~aintenance Battalion Commanding Officers Inspection \oras con­
ducted and a (;rade of Satisfact.ory with minor discrepancies was given. 

8. Special Operations. Forty-one (41) contact teams involving one 
hundred-eight (108) men peri ormed l,TI' s on 238 vehicles in 92~ hours. 

9. The l':aintenanoe Performed in the Company: 

1'lmO's TERO's TERO's TEllO's 
OH BOP HEC'D COMP EOP 
175 2432 220S9 338 

Combat ESS BOP li.EC'D COMP EOP 
70 779 "158" 9I 

10. New Equipment LTI's and modifications

[...]

Henerable SANDERS, SecretaryAssistant of the Lavy.er

7. The Maintenance Battalion Commanding Officers Inspection was con-
ducted and a grade of Satisfactory with minor discrepancies was given.

8. Special Operations. Forty-one (41) contact teams involving one
hundred-eight (108) men performed ITI's on 238 vehicles in 925 2/2 hours.

9. The Maintenance Performed in the Company:

TERO's TERO's TERO's TERO'S
OH BOP REC'D COMP EOP

2432175 2259 338

Combat ESS REC'DBOP COMP EOP
75870 779 91

10. New Equipment ITI's and modifications